Championnats d'Europe
Epee Masculine Equipe

Zagreb
€18 juin 2013
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List of teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 20 teams)

number | name nat.
1 | SWITZERLAND Sul
3 | HUNGARY HUN
4 | ITALY ITA
5 | FRANCE FRA
7 | RUSSIA RUS
9 | UKRAINE UKR
10 | POLAND POL
11 | GERMANY GER
12 | ESTONIA EST
14 | NORWAY NOR
16 | CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
18 | ISRAEL ISR
21 | SPAIN ESP
22 | ROMANIA ROU
32 | SWEDEN SWE
40 | FINLAND FIN
55 | DENMARK DEN
58 | CROATIA CRO
LITHUANIA LTU
SLOVENIA SLO
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Championnats d'Eureage /1
Epee Masculine Equipe
Zagreb
le18 juin 2013

Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 20 teams
Tableau principal

Tableau pour la 9e place
Tableau pour la 13e place
Match pour la 15e place
Match pour la 11e place
Tableau pour la 5e place
Match pour la 7e place

Match pour la 3e place
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Demi-finaleshampi onnFinaleEurope Epee Masculine Equif

Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
1 SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
32 -
SWITZERLAND
17 DENMARK 45/22
FINLAND
16 FINLAND 37/31
SWITZERLAND
9 NORWAY 33/26
NORWAY
24 -
POLAND
25 - 28/21
POLAND
8 POLAND
SWITZERLAND
5 RUSSIA 19/18
RUSSIA
28 -
CZECH REPUBLI
21 - 45/42
CZECH REPUBLI
12 CZECH REPUBLI
FRANCE
13 SPAIN 45/33
SPAIN
20 SLOVENIA 45/24
FRANCE
29 - 45/34
FRANCE
4 FRANCE
3 ITALY
ITALY
30 -
ITALY
19 LITHUANIA 45/25
ROMANIA
14 ROMANIA 45/41
UKRAINE
11  ISRAEL 45/36
ISRAEL
22 -
UKRAINE
27 - 40/25
UKRAINE
6 UKRAINE
HUNGARY
7 GERMANY 38/32
GERMANY
26 -
ESTONIA
23 - 38/28
ESTONIA
10 ESTONIA
HUNGARY
15 SWEDEN 45/37
SWEDEN
18 CROATIA 45/38 Troisieme place
HUNGARY
31 - 45/36 FRANCE
HUNGARY
2 HUNGARY UKRAINE

page 1/1
SWITZERLAND
43/36
UKRAINE
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Tableau 5-8 de 4 5e place
POLAND
POLAND
CZECH REPUBLI | 45/43
ITALY
ITALY 39/38
ITALY
ESTONIA 45/36
Teplace
CZECH REPUBLI
ESTONIA

ESTONIA 45/42




Tableau 9-16 de8 Tableau 9-16  9eplace
1 FINLAND
NORWAY
8 NORWAY 45/41
RUSSIA
5 RUSSIA 45/44
RUSSIA
4 SPAIN 45/24
3 ROMANIA
ISRAEL
6 ISRAEL 41/33
GERMAN
7 GERMAN 22/19
GERMAN
2 SWEDEN 45/25
1leplace
NORWAY
ISRAEL

Championnats d'Europe
Epee Masculine Equipe
Zagreb
le18 juin 2013

RUSSIA

45/35

NORWAY

45/38
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Tableau 13-16 de4  13eplace

1 FINLAND
FINLAND
4 SPAIN 43/38
ROMANIA
3 ROMANIA 45/36
ROMANIA
2 SWEDEN 43/41
15e place
SPAIN
SPAIN

SWEDEN 45/34
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Tableau de 32
FINLAND - DENMARK
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
LAHTINEN Alexander 0 0 0 0 VON DER OSTEN Frederik
VUORINEN Niko 0 0 0 0 ROBL Troels Christian
ROSLANDER Kasper 0 0 0 0 JORGENSEN Patrick
LAHTINEN Alexander 4 4 4 4 ROBL Troels Christian
ROSLANDER Kasper 0 4 5 1 VON DER OSTEN Frederik
VUORINEN Niko 8 12 14 9 JORGENSEN Patrick
SEEVE Teemu 7 19 19 5 ROBL Troels Christian
LAHTINEN Alexander 6 25 25 6 JORGENSEN Patrick
VUORINEN Niko 12 37 31 6 VON DER OSTEN Frederik
SLOVENIA - SPAIN
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
KOMAN Robert 2 2 5 5 ABAJO Jose Luis
GOLOBIC Jan 3 5 10 5 CASADO Elias
BALENT Uros 2 7 15 5 MORATILLA Miguel
KOMAN Robert 1 8 20 5 CASADO Elias
BALENT Uros 3 11 25 5 ABAJO Jose Luis
GOLOBIC Jan 0 11 30 5 MORATILLA Miguel
BALENT Uros 6 17 35 5 CASADO Elias
KOMAN Robert 5 22 40 5 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guiill
GOLOBIC Jan 2 24 45 5 ABAJO Jose Luis
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Tableau de 32
ROMANIA - LITHUANIA
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
POP Adrian 2 2 2 2 TCHALDIN Nikolay
ANDREI Radu 2 4 5 3 KRASIKOVAS Tomas
ARKOSI Bertalan 6 10 9 4 STRAZDAS Dadlius
ANDREI Radu 3 13 11 2 TCHALDIN Nikolay
POP Adrian 6 19 16 5 STRAZDAS Ddlius
ARKOSI Bertalan 7 26 27 11 KRASIKOVAS Tomas
ANDREI Radu 9 35 31 4 STRAZDAS Ddlius
ARKOSI Bertalan 3 38 36 5 TCHALDIN Nikolay
POP Adrian 7 45 41 5 KRASIKOVAS Tomas
CROATIA - SWEDEN
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
SOUREK Dino 4 4 5 5 KASE Robin
LOVRIC Ivan 4 8 10 5 LARSSON Adam
GUJINOVIC Luka 5 13 15 5 GUSTAVSSON Christian
SOUREK Dino 5 18 17 2 LARSSON Adam
GUJINOVIC Luka 2 20 22 5 KASE Robin
LOVRIC Ivan 5 25 30 8 GUSTAVSSON Christian
GUJINOVIC Luka 5 30 34 4 LARSSON Adam
SOUREK Dino 4 34 40 6 GUSTAV SSON Christian
LOVRIC Ivan 4 38 45 5 KASE Robin
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Tableau de 16
FINLAND - SWITZERLAND
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
VUORINEN Niko 3 3 5 5 KAUTER Fabian
LAHTINEN Alexander 5 8 10 5 HEINZER Max
SEEVE Teemu 1 9 15 5 STEFFEN Benjamin
LAHTINEN Alexander 3 12 20 5 KAUTER Fabian
VUORINEN Niko 0 12 25 5 STEFFEN Benjamin
SEEVE Teemu 3 15 30 5 HEINZER Max
LAHTINEN Alexander 1 16 35 5 STEFFEN Benjamin
SEEVE Teemu 2 18 40 5 KAUTER Fabian
VUORINEN Niko 4 22 45 5 HEINZER Max
POLAND - NORWAY
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
ADAMEK Michal 0 0 3 3 PIASECKI Bartosz
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 6 6 7 4 BACKER Fredrik
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof 0 6 7 0 TORKILDSEN Sturla
ADAMEK Michal 2 8 7 0 BACKER Fredrik
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof 0 8 7 0 PIASECKI Bartosz
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 0 8 7 0 TORKILDSEN Sturla
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof 3 11 9 2 BACKER Fredrik
ADAMEK Michal 6 17 12 3 TORKILDSEN Sturla
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 11 28 21 9 PIASECKI Bartosz
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Tableau de 16
CZECH REPUBLIC - RUSSIA
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
POKORNY Richard 4 4 1 1 SUKHOV Pave
BERAN Jiri 6 10 5 4 TOURCHINE Igor
CAPEK Martin 5 15 6 1 AVDEEV Anton
POKORNY Richard 3 18 10 4 TOURCHINE Igor
CAPEK Martin 7 25 18 8 SUKHOV Pavel
BERAN Jiri 2 27 18 0 AVDEEV Anton
CAPEK Martin 5 32 27 9 TOURCHINE Igor
POKORNY Richard 4 36 36 9 AVDEEV Anton
BERAN Jiri 9 45 42 6 SUKHOV Pave
FRANCE - SPAIN
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
ROBEIRI Ulrich 4 4 3 3 MORATILLA Miguel
JERENT Daniel 1 5 6 3 ABAJO Jose Luis
BLASZYCK Alexandre 8 13 12 6 CASADO Elias
JERENT Daniel 3 16 13 1 MORATILLA Miguel
ROBEIRI Ulrich 5 21 16 3 CASADO Elias
BLASZYCK Alexandre 6 27 19 3 ABAJO Jose Luis
JERENT Daniel 8 35 23 4 CASADO Elias
BLASZYCK Alexandre 2 37 27 4 MORATILLA Miguel
ROBEIRI Ulrich 8 45 34 7 ABAJO Jose Luis
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Tableau de 16
ROMANIA - ITALY
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
POP Adrian 2 2 4 4 GAROZZO Enrico
SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian 3 5 10 6 CONFALONIERI Diego
ARKOSI Bertalan 1 6 15 5 TAGLIARIOL Matteo
SZILAGY | Adrian Ciprian 2 8 20 5 GAROZZO Enrico
POP Adrian 1 9 25 5 TAGLIARIOL Matteo
ANDREI Radu 5 14 30 5 CONFALONIERI Diego
SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian 4 18 35 5 PIZZ0O Peolo
ANDREI Radu 1 19 40 5 GAROZZO Enrico
POP Adrian 6 25 45 5 CONFALONIERI Diego
UKRAINE - ISRAEL
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
NIKISHIN Bogdan 5 5 2 2 HERPE Ido
MEDVEDIEV Vitdlii 4 9 6 4 BESKIN Grigori
HEREY Anatoliy 0 9 6 0 AJZENSTADT Ido
MEDVEDIEV Vitdlii 11 20 12 6 HERPE Ido
NIKISHIN Bogdan 5 25 16 4 AJZENSTADT Ido
HEREY Anatoliy 0 25 20 4 BESKIN Grigori
MEDVEDIEV Vitdlii 6 31 21 1 AJZENSTADT ldo
HEREY Anatoliy 9 40 25 4 HERPE Ido
NIKISHIN Bogdan 0 40 25 0 BESKIN Grigori
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Tableau de 16
ESTONIA - GERMANY
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
JARVE Sven 3 3 5 5 FIEDLER Joerg
NOVOSIJOLOV Nikolai 7 10 10 5 LAUNER Steffen
PRIINITS Sten 1 11 10 0 ACKERMANN Norman
JARVE Sven 3 14 14 4 LAUNER Steffen
PRIINITS Sten 0 14 14 0 FIEDLER Joerg
NOVOSJIOLOV Nikolai 6 20 17 3 ACKERMANN Norman
PRIINITS Sten 3 23 22 5 LAUNER Steffen
JARVE Sven 3 26 22 0 ACKERMANN Norman
NOVOSJIOLOV Nikolai 12 38 28 6 FIEDLER Joerg
HUNGARY - SWEDEN
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
BOCZKO Gahor 5 5 4 4 GUSTAVSSON Christian
IMRE Geza 5 10 9 5 KASE Robin
REDLI Andras 5 15 11 2 LARSSON Adam
IMRE Geza 5 20 17 6 GUSTAVSSON Christian
BOCZKO Gabor 5 25 18 1 LARSSON Adam
REDLI Andras 2 27 22 4 KASE Robin
IMRE Geza 8 35 30 8 LARSSON Adam
REDLI Andras 5 40 35 5 GUSTAV SSON Christian
BOCZKO Gabor 5 45 36 1 KASE Robin




Tableau de 8
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POLAND - SWITZERLAND

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 0 0 0 0 KAUTER Fabian
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof 4 4 6 6 HEINZER Max
ADAMEK Michal 0 4 7 1 STEFFEN Benjamin
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof 0 4 7 0 KAUTER Fabian
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 4 8 13 6 STEFFEN Benjamin
ADAMEK Michal 8 16 19 6 HEINZER Max
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof 0 16 21 2 STEFFEN Benjamin
ADAMEK Michal 0 16 21 0 KAUTER Fabian
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 10 26 33 12 HEINZER Max
FRANCE - CZECH REPUBLIC
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
ROBEIRI Ulrich 4 4 3 3 POKORNY Richard
JERENT Daniel 6 10 5 2 BERAN Jiri
TREVEJO lvan 5 15 8 3 CAPEK Martin
JERENT Daniel 5 20 11 3 POKORNY Richard
ROBEIRI Ulrich 5 25 15 4 CAPEK Martin
TREVEJO lvan 5 30 19 4 BERAN Jiri
JERENT Daniel 5 35 23 4 CAPEK Martin
TREVEJO lvan 5 40 28 5 POKORNY Richard
ROBEIRI Ulrich 5 45 33 5 AMBROZ Jakub
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UKRAINE - ITALY

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name

NIKISHIN Bogdan 3 3 4 4 GAROZZO Enrico

MEDVEDIEV Vitalii 3 6 9 5 CONFALONIERI Diego

HEREY Anatoliy 9 15 11 2 TAGLIARIOL Matteo

MEDVEDIEV Vitdlii 5 20 15 4 GAROZZO Enrico

NIKISHIN Bogdan 4 24 16 1 PIZZO Peolo

HEREY Anatoliy 6 30 20 4 CONFALONIERI Diego

MEDVEDIEV Vitalii 4 34 29 9 PIZZ0O Peolo

HEREY Anatoliy 5 39 33 4 GAROZZO Enrico

NIKISHIN Bogdan 6 45 36 3 CONFALONIERI Diego
HUNGARY - ESTONIA

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name

BOCZKO Gabor 3 3 2 2 JARVE Sven

IMRE Geza 6 9 5 3 NOVOSIOLOV Nikolai

REDLI Andras 3 12 7 2 PRIINITS Sten

IMRE Geza 8 20 11 4 JARVE Sven

BOCZKO Gabor 2 22 11 0 PRIINITS Sten

REDLI Andras 8 30 20 9 NOVOSIOLOV Nikolai

IMRE Geza 2 32 20 0 PRIINITS Sten

REDLI Andras 8 40 29 9 JARVE Sven

BOCZKO Gahor 5 45 37 8 NOVOSIOLOV Nikolai
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Demi-finales

FRANCE - SWITZERLAND

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
ROBEIRI Ulrich 0 0 2 2 KAUTER Fabian
JERENT Daniel 3 3 7 5 HEINZER Max
TREVEJO lvan 4 7 9 2 STEFFEN Benjamin
JERENT Daniel 0 7 9 0 KAUTER Fabian
ROBEIRI Ulrich 4 11 12 3 STEFFEN Benjamin
TREVEJO lvan 0 11 12 0 HEINZER Max
JERENT Daniel 0 11 12 0 STEFFEN Benjamin
TREVEJO lvan 0 11 12 0 KAUTER Fabian
ROBEIRI Ulrich 7 18 19 7 HEINZER Max
HUNGARY - UKRAINE
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
BOCZKO Gahor 1 1 1 1 HEREY Anatoliy
IMRE Geza 2 3 3 2 NIKISHIN Bogdan
REDLI Andras 2 5 5 2 MEDVEDIEV Vitalii
IMRE Geza 12 17 16 11 HEREY Anatoliy
BOCZKO Gabor 0 17 16 0 MEDVEDIEV Vitalii
REDLI Andras 0 17 16 0 NIKISHIN Bogdan
IMRE Geza 10 27 26 10 MEDVEDIEV Vitdlii
REDLI Andras 0 27 26 0 HEREY Anatoliy
BOCZKO Gabor 11 38 32 6 NIKISHIN Bogdan




Finale

Championnats d'Europe
Epee Masculine Equipe
Zagreb
118 juin 2013
HUNGARY - SWITZERLAND
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
BOCZKO Gahor 4 4 2 2 KAUTER Fabian
IMRE Geza 0 4 2 0 HEINZER Max
REDLI Andras 1 5 2 0 STEFFEN Benjamin
IMRE Geza 4 9 7 5 KAUTER Fabian
BOCZKO Gabor 5 14 12 5 STEFFEN Benjamin
REDLI Andras 6 20 24 12 HEINZER Max
IMRE Geza 10 30 35 11 STEFFEN Benjamin
REDLI Andras 2 32 37 2 KAUTER Fabian
BOCZKO Gahor 4 36 43 6 HEINZER Max
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Tableau 9-16 de 8

NORWAY - FINLAND

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
BACKER Fredrik 5 5 4 4 VUORINEN Niko
PIASECKI Bartosz 5 10 8 4 LAHTINEN Alexander
ERTZEID Thomas 3 13 9 1 SEEVE Teemu
BACKER Fredrik 7 20 17 8 LAHTINEN Alexander
ERTZEID Thomas 5 25 24 7 VUORINEN Niko
PIASECKI Bartosz 5 30 28 4 SEEVE Teemu
ERTZEID Thomas 5 35 28 0 LAHTINEN Alexander
BACKER Fredrik 5 40 31 3 SEEVE Teemu
PIASECKI Bartosz 5 45 41 10 VUORINEN Niko
SPAIN - RUSSIA
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guill | 3 3 5 5 AVDEEV Anton
CASADO Elias 3 6 10 5 ANOKHIN Vadim
MORATILLA Miguel 3 9 15 5 TOURCHINE Igor
CASADO Elias 4 13 20 5 AVDEEV Anton
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guill | 2 15 25 5 TOURCHINE Igor
MORATILLA Miguel 0 15 29 4 ANOKHIN Vadim
CASADO Elias 5 20 35 6 TOURCHINE Igor
MORATILLA Miguel 1 21 40 5 AVDEEV Anton
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guill | 3 24 45 5 ANOKHIN Vadim




Tableau 9-16 de 8
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€18 juin 2013

ISRAEL - ROMANIA

Championnats d'Europe

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
FREILICH Yuva Shalom 0 0 0 0 POP Adrian
BESKIN Grigori 4 4 2 2 SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian
AJZENSTADT ldo 3 7 4 2 ARKOSI Bertalan
FREILICH Yuva Shalom 0 7 4 0 SZILAGY| Adrian Ciprian
AJZENSTADT ldo 5 12 8 4 POP Adrian
BESKIN Grigori 7 19 9 1 ARKOS| Bertalan
AJZENSTADT ldo 7 26 19 10 ANDREI Radu
FREILICH Yuva Shalom 5 31 26 7 ARKOS]| Bertalan
BESKIN Grigori 10 41 33 7 POP Adrian

SWEDEN - GERMANY
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
GUSTAVSSON Christian 2 2 5 5 ACKERMANN Norman
KASE Robin 0 2 5 0 SPAUTZ Falk
LARSSON Adam 6 8 10 5 LAUNER Steffen
GUSTAVSSON Christian 2 10 20 10 SPAUTZ Falk
LARSSON Adam 0 10 21 1 ACKERMANN Norman
KASE Robin 8 18 30 9 LAUNER Steffen
LARSSON Adam 0 18 30 0 SPAUTZ Falk
GUSTAV SSON Christian 6 24 40 10 LAUNER Steffen
KASE Robin 1 25 45 5 ACKERMANN Norman
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Tableau 9-16 de 4

RUSSIA - NORWAY

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name

SUKHOV Pavel 3 3 5 5 PIASECKI Bartosz
ANOKHIN Vadim 4 7 8 3 ERTZEID Thomas
TOURCHINE Igor 6 13 13 5 BACKER Fredrik
SUKHOV Pavel 7 20 17 4 ERTZEID Thomas
TOURCHINE Igor 5 25 23 6 PIASECKI Bartosz
ANOKHIN Vadim 1 26 24 1 BACKER Fredrik
TOURCHINE Igor 6 32 31 7 ERTZEID Thomas
SUKHOV Pavel 6 38 38 7 BACKER Fredrik
ANOKHIN Vadim 7 45 44 6 PIASECKI Bartosz

GERMANY - ISRAEL

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name

ACKERMANN Norman 3 3 5 5 HERPE Ido

SPAUTZ Falk 7 10 7 2 BESKIN Grigori
LAUNER Steffen 0 10 9 2 FREILICH Yuva Shalom
SPAUTZ Falk 0 10 9 0 HERPE Ido
ACKERMANN Norman 1 11 9 0 FREILICH Yuva Shalom
LAUNER Steffen 2 13 13 4 BESKIN Grigori
SPAUTZ Falk 0 13 13 0 FREILICH Yuva Shalom
LAUNER Steffen 0 13 13 0 HERPE Ido
ACKERMANN Norman 9 22 19 6 BESKIN Grigori
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Tableau 13-16 de 4

SPAIN - FINLAND

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guill | 2 2 5 5 SEEVE Teemu

CASADO Elias 6 8 8 3 VUORINEN Niko

MORATILLA Miguel 3 11 12 4 LAHTINEN Alexander

CASADO Elias 6 17 17 5 SEEVE Teemu

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guill | 0 17 17 0 LAHTINEN Alexander

MORATILLA Miguel 3 20 20 3 VUORINEN Niko

CASADO Elias 4 24 25 5 LAHTINEN Alexander

MORATILLA Miguel 4 28 27 2 SEEVE Teemu

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guill | 10 38 43 16 VUORINEN Niko
SWEDEN - ROMANIA

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name

KASE Robin 5 5 1 1 SZILAGY| Adrian Ciprian

LARSSON Adam 2 7 6 5 POP Adrian

GUSTAV SSON Christian 8 15 12 6 ANDREI Radu

LARSSON Adam 2 17 18 6 SZILAGY| Adrian Ciprian

KASE Robin 6 23 25 7 ANDREI Radu

GUSTAV SSON Christian 4 27 30 5 POP Adrian

LARSSON Adam 3 30 32 2 ANDREI Radu

GUSTAV SSON Christian 6 36 35 3 SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian

KASE Robin 5 41 43 8 POP Adrian




9eplace
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GERMANY - RUSSIA

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name

LAUNER Steffen 0 0 0 0 ANOKHIN Vadim
ACKERMANN Norman 2 2 4 4 SUKHOV Pavel
SPAUTZ Falk 3 5 8 4 AVDEEV Anton
LAUNER Steffen 6 11 17 9 SUKHOV Pave
SPAUTZ Falk 2 13 25 8 ANOKHIN Vadim
ACKERMANN Norman 1 14 30 5 AVDEEV Anton
SPAUTZ Falk 3 17 35 5 SUKHOV Pavel
LAUNER Steffen 8 25 40 5 AVDEEV Anton
ACKERMANN Norman 10 35 45 5 ANOKHIN Vadim
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ROMANIA - FINLAND

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name

ARKOSI Bertalan 5 5 3 3 SEEVE Teemu
ANDREI Radu 3 8 4 1 VUORINEN Niko
SZILAGY | Adrian Ciprian 7 15 6 2 LAHTINEN Alexander
ANDREI Radu 2 17 11 5 SEEVE Teemu
ARKOSI Bertalan 2 19 16 5 LAHTINEN Alexander
SZILAGY| Adrian Ciprian 6 25 21 5 VUORINEN Niko
ANDREI Radu 2 27 21 0 LAHTINEN Alexander
SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian 8 35 26 5 SEEVE Teemu
ARKOSI Bertalan 10 45 36 10 VUORINEN Niko
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SWEDEN - SPAIN
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
KASE Robin 2 2 5 5 MORATILLA Miguel
LARSSON Adam 4 6 10 5 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guill
GUSTAVSSON Christian 6 12 15 5 CASADO Elias
LARSSON Adam 4 16 20 5 MORATILLA Miguel
KASE Robhin 2 18 25 5 CASADO Elias
GUSTAVSSON Christian 3 21 30 5 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guill
LARSSON Adam 3 24 35 5 CASADO Elias
GUSTAVSSON Christian 5 29 40 5 MORATILLA Miguel
KASE Robin 5 34 45 5 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guill
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ISRAEL - NORWAY

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name

BESKIN Grigori 0 0 0 0 PIASECKI Bartosz
HERPE Ido 4 4 5 5 ERTZEID Thomas
FREILICH Yuva Shalom 4 8 9 4 BACKER Fredrik
BESKIN Grigori 5 13 15 6 ERTZEID Thomas
FREILICH Yuva Shalom 5 18 16 1 PIASECKI Bartosz
HERPE Ido 3 21 21 5 BACKER Fredrik
FREILICH Yuva Shalom 7 28 30 9 ERTZEID Thomas
BESKIN Grigori 6 34 38 8 BACKER Fredrik
HERPE Ido 4 38 45 7 PIASECKI Bartosz
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Tableau 5-8 de 4
CZECH REPUBLIC - POLAND
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
POKORNY Richard 1 1 3 3 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
BERAN Jiri 4 5 6 3 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
CAPEK Martin 8 13 14 8 ADAMEK Michal
POKORNY Richard 1 14 17 3 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
CAPEK Martin 1 15 20 3 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
BERAN Jiri 10 25 24 4 ADAMEK Michal
CAPEK Martin 6 31 29 5 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
AMBROZ Jakub 8 39 40 11 MOTYKA Tomasz
BERAN Jiri 4 43 45 5 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
ESTONIA - ITALY
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
NOVOSJIOLOV Nikolai 5 5 4 4 GAROZZO Enrico
PRIINITS Sten 2 7 8 4 CONFALONIERI Diego
JARVE Sven 7 14 15 7 PIZZ0O Peolo
PRIINITS Sten 3 17 20 5 GAROZZO Enrico
NOVOSIJOLOV Nikolai 2 19 25 5 PIZZ0O Peolo
JARVE Sven 5 24 30 5 CONFALONIERI Diego
PRIINITS Sten 3 27 35 5 PIZZO Peaolo
JARVE Sven 6 33 40 5 GAROZZO Enrico
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai 3 36 45 5 CONFALONIERI Diego




5eplace
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ITALY - POLAND
Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name
CONFALONIERI Diego 2 2 0 0 ADAMEK Michal
PI1ZZO Paolo 0 2 2 2 MOTYKA Tomasz
TAGLIARIOL Matteo 2 4 3 1 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
PI1ZZ0O Paolo 3 7 6 3 ADAMEK Michal
CONFALONIERI Diego 11 18 17 11 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
TAGLIARIOL Matteo 6 24 24 7 MOTYKA Tomasz
PI1ZZO Paolo 0 24 27 3 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
TAGLIARIOL Matteo 7 31 31 4 ADAMEK Micha
CONFALONIERI Diego 8 39 38 7 MOTYKA Tomasz
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Teplace

ESTONIA - CZECH REPUBLIC

Championnats d'Europe
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Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name

SALM Jduri 4 4 4 4 POKORNY Richard
PRIINITS Sten 6 10 9 5 CAPEK Martin
JARVE Sven 1 11 12 3 AMBROZ Jakub
PRIINITS Sten 7 18 18 6 POKORNY Richard
SALM Juri 3 21 18 0 AMBROZ Jakub
JARVE Sven 8 29 29 11 CAPEK Martin
PRIINITS Sten 1 30 30 1 AMBROZ Jakub
JARVE Sven 10 40 38 8 POKORNY Richard
SALM Jduri 5 45 42 4 CAPEK Martin
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Troisieme place

Championnats d'Europe

Epee Masculine Equipe

Zagreb
€18 juin 2013

UKRAINE - FRANCE

Name Hits Thescor | Thescor | Hits Name

NIKISHIN Bogdan 0 0 0 0 TREVEJO lvan
MEDVEDIEV Vitalii 5 5 1 1 ROBEIRI Ulrich
HEREY Anatoliy 4 9 6 5 BLASZYCK Alexandre
MEDVEDIEV Vitdlii 1 10 7 1 TREVEJO lvan
NIKISHIN Bogdan 2 12 7 0 BLASZYCK Alexandre
HEREY Anatoliy 6 18 15 8 ROBEIRI Ulrich
MEDVEDIEV Vitalii 2 20 15 0 BLASZYCK Alexandre
HEREY Anatoliy 5 25 16 1 TREVEJO lvan
NIKISHIN Bogdan 16 41 24 8 ROBEIRI Ulrich
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le18 juin 2013

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 teams)

rank | name nat.
1 | SWITZERLAND Sul
2 | HUNGARY HUN
3 | UKRAINE UKR
4 | FRANCE FRA
5| ITALY ITA
6 | POLAND POL
7 | ESTONIA EST
8 | CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
9 | RUSSIA RUS
10 | GERMANY GER
11 | NORWAY NOR
12 | ISRAEL ISR
13 | ROMANIA ROU
14 | FINLAND FIN
15 | SPAIN ESP
16 | SWEDEN SWE
17 | DENMARK DEN
18 | CROATIA CRO
19 | LITHUANIA LTU
19 | SLOVENIA SLO
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Championnats d'Europe
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le18 juin 2013

Referee activity (match+video) (a phabetic order)

name

BASTYNS Olivier
BOROSAK Mirna
DOUVIS Andreas
DYAOKOKIN Ye
EL BAKRY Medh
GROENHOLM Pe
HELLSTROM Ma
IVANOV Alexand
KREY Rune
MIJATOVIC Boja
ROMAN Zoltan
SAKHVADZE Da
SALEKI Khashaya
THORNTON Mich
VALIYEV Fikrat

category

0 00 00 WO Wm®WWOWwWWWWw

country poules matches finaes
BEL 0 3 2
CRO 0 3 2
GRE 0 2 0
KAZ 0 2 0
EGY 0 3 0
FIN 0 5 0
SWE 0 4 0
ISR 0 3 2
NOR 0 5 0
CRO 0 4 0
SRB 0 3 1
GEO 0 2 2
SuUl 0 3 0
GBR 0 4 1
AZE 0 1 0
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